

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23533-23535/2004

RAGHAVAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

APPUKUTTAN @ KUNHAN (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gautam Gandotra, Adv. for
M/S. Temple Law Firm,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner has prayed for four weeks' time to f
ile affidavit

with proof of service.

List again on 19.9.2006.

mar)

(B. Sudheendra Ku

Registra

r